Regionsfinale Tine-staffetten – 7. klasse: kl.14.00 
 

  
Nr 
Namn 
Lag 
Resultat 
  
  
  
  
  
 

1 
42 
Florø Barneskole 
  
4.15,5 
  
  
  
  
  
 

2 
44 
Naustdal Barneskole 
  
4.20,7 
  
  
  
  
  
 

3 
45 
Svelgen Barneskole 
  
4.25,9 
  
  
  
  
  
 

4 
43 
Krokane skule 
  
4.42,6 
  
  
  
  
  
 

Discus men: kl.14.00 
  
  
  
  
  
  
 

  
Norsk rekord      :   69.62   Knut Hjeltnes, NOR                               (1985)

  
Stadionrekord    :    66.98    Knut Hjeltnes, NOR                              (1985)

  
Nr 
Namn 
Nasjon 
Resultat 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6

1 
46 
Lars Riedel, 67 
GER 
61,14 
- 
52,76 
- 
57,81 
61,14 
-

2 
50 
Alexandr Malashevich,77  
BLR   
60,26 
59,75 
60,26 
- 
59,71 
- 
58,53

3 
48 
Märt Israel, 83 
EST 
59,05 
56,20 
- 
57,80 
- 
59,05 
58,30

4 
47 
Thomas Rosvold, 67 
NOR 
50,77 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
50,77

5 
49 
Bjørn Terje Pay, 74 
NOR 
46,93 
- 
- 
46,93 
- 
- 
 

Discus women: kl.14.00 
  
  
  
  
  
  
 

  
Norsk rekord      :   69.68 Mette Bergmann, NOR                              (1995)

  
Stadionrekord    :    69.68 Mette Bergmann, NOR                              (1995)

  
Nr 
Namn 
Nasjon 
Resultat 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6

1 
97 
Olesia Korotkova, 83 
RUS 
54,41 
54,41 
- 
- 
52,36 
- 
51,31

2 
94 
Vera Begic, 82 
CRO 
52,61 
52,61 
- 
- 
- 
- 
-

3 
95 
Elin Isane, 75 
NOR 
48,41 
- 
47,16 
- 
48,11 
48,41 
46,55

4 
98 
Trude Raad, 90 
NOR 
41,76 
41,64 
41,76 
- 
- 
- 
-

5 
99 
Kristine Gjengedal, 90 
NOR 
35,96 
34,57 
35,96 
- 
- 
- 
-

  
96 
Grethe Etholm Snyder, 76  
NOR 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
-

4x100m relay women: kl.14.20 
  
  
  
  
  
 

  
Nr 
Namn 
Lag 
Resultat 
  
  
  
  
  
 

1 
2 
NORGE SENIOR 
NOR 
46,34 
  
  
  
  
  
 

  
  
Karen Helene Milli 
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
 

  
  
Elisabeth Slettum 
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
 

  
  
Anne Cathrine Bakken 
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
 

  
  
Siri Eritsland 
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
 

2 
1 
NORGE JUNIOR 
NOR 
46,63 
  
  
  
  
  
 

  
  
Oda Utsi Onstad 
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
 

  
  
Folake Akinyemi 
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
 

  
  
Malene Hjort 
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
 

  
  
Thea Oppegaard 
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
 

110m hurdles men: kl.14.50  
  
  
  
  
  
  
 

  
Norsk rekord      :   13.62      Gaute Gundersen, NOR                        (1997)

  
Stadionrekord    :    13.79      Andrey Kislykh                                    (1997)

  
Nr 
Namn 
Nasjon 
Resultat 
  
  
  
  
  
 

  
  
Wind +0,4 
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
 

1 
34 
Magnus Husby Rostad, 80 
NOR 
14,54 
  
  
  
  
  
 

2 
32 
Roland Stanionis, 80 
LIT 
18,10 
  
  
  
  
  
 

  
33 
Vidar Stenshall, 81 
NOR 
DSQ 
  
  
  
  
  
 

  
31 
Eivind Stavang, 82  
NOR 
DSQ 
  
  
  
  
  
 

Long jump men: kl.15:10 
  
  
  
  
  
  
 

  
Norsk rekord      :   8,02     Kristen Fløgstad, NOR                           (2003)

  
Stadionrekord    :    7,94      Evgeny Tretyak, RUS                            (2004)

  
Nr 
Namn 
Nasjon 
Resultat 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6

1 
44 
Dmitry Abramov, 82 
RUS 
7,48 
7,23 
- 
7,33 
5,62 
7,48 
-

  
  
  
  
0.0 
+0.0 
+0.2 
+0.1 
+1.4 
0.0 
 

2 
43 
Evgeniy Plotnir, 77 
RUS 
7,40 
- 
- 
- 
- 
7,40 
-

  
  
  
  
-1.1 
  
  
  
  
-1.1 
 

3 
45 
Erling Børve, 84 
NOR 
6,21 
5,82 
6,21 
6,11 
4,51 
5,98 
-

  
  
  
  
+0.6 
+0,6 
+0.6 
-1,7 
+1.0 
+0.7 
 

  
42 
Ciaran McDonagh,76 
IRE 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
-

100m hurdles women: kl.15:10 
  
  
  
  
  
 

  
Norsk rekord     :   12.94  Lena S. Reimann, NOR                    (1991)

  
Stadionrekord    :   13.48   Monica Grefstad, NOR                    (1995)

  
Nr 
Namn 
Nasjon 
Resultat 
  
  
  
  
  
 

  
  
Wind: -0,2 
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
 

1 
86 
Annette Funck, 79 
GER 
13,90 
  
  
  
  
  
 

2 
85 
Alexandra Fedoriva, 88 
RUS 
14,18 
  
  
  
  
  
 

3 
87 
Silje Pettersen, 84 
NOR 
14,65 
  
  
  
  
  
 

Javelin men: kl.15.30 
  
  
  
  
  
 

  
Norsk rekord:   90,13        Andreas Torkildsen, NOR                         (2006)

  
Stadionrekord:   87,29        Steve Backley, GBR                                (2002)

  
Nr 
Namn 
Nasjon 
Resultat 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6

1 
51 
Andreas Thorkildsen, 82 
NOR   
84,99 
84,99 
80,70 
  
  
  
 

2 
57 
Magnus Arvidsson, 83  
SWE 
79,41 
79,41 
75,25 
74,80 
- 
  
 

3 
54 
Tomas Intas, 81 
LIT 
77,01 
77,01 
- 
- 
- 
- 
70,02

4 
53 
Antti Ruuskanen, 84 
FIN 
73,36 
73,36 
- 
- 
- 
- 
72,96

5 
55 
Risto Mätäs, 84 
EST 
72,54 
72,54 
66,38 
- 
71,24 
- 
72,06

6 
56 
Andreas Wulff, 80 
SWE 
69,59 
69,59 
- 
68,73 
- 
68,66 
-

7 
58 
Marko Kantanen, 78 
FIN 
67,46 
- 
- 
65,90 
- 
- 
67,46

  
52 
Jarkko Koski - Vähälä, 78 
FIN  
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
-

100m women: kl.15.30 
  
  
  
  
  
  
 

  
Norsk rekord      :  11.41 Ingvild Larsen, NOR                      (1995)

  
Stadionrekord    :   11.68 Natalia Merzliakova, RUS              (1996)

  
Nr 
Namn 
Nasjon 
Resultat 
  
  
  
  
  
 

  
  
Wind: +0.3 
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
 

1 
61 
Anne Cathrine Bakken, 83  
NOR 
11,89 
  
  
  
  
  
 

2 
89 
Oda Utsi Onstad, 90 
NOR 
12,09 
  
  
  
  
  
 

3 
62 
Siri Eritsland, 83 
NOR 
12,32 
  
  
  
  
  
 

4 
63 
Karen H. Milli, 81 
NOR 
12,36 
  
  
  
  
  
 

5 
67 
Thea Oppegård, 87 
NOR 
12,37 
  
  
  
  
  
 

6 
64 
Folake Akinyemi, 90  
NOR 
12,38 
  
  
  
  
  
 

7 
66 
Malene Hjort, 87  
NOR 
12,41 
  
  
  
  
  
 

100m men: kl.15.40 
  
  
  
  
  
 

  
Norsk rekord:  10.08     Geir Moen, NOR                                    (1996)

  
Stadionrekord:  10.26    Frankie Fredericks,NAM                         (2002)

  
Nr 
Namn 
Nasjon 
Resultat 
  
  
  
  
  
 

  
  
Wind: -2.0 
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
 

1 
1 
Jaysuma Saidy, 84 
GAM 
10,53 
  
  
  
  
  
 

2 
2 
John Ertzgaard, 77 
NOR 
10,93 
  
  
  
  
  
 

3 
5 
Christian S. Mogstad, 85  
NOR 
11,02 
  
  
  
  
  
 

4 
4 
Philip B. Berntsen, 89 
NOR 
11,12 
  
  
  
  
  
 

5 
6 
Jarle Hollund, 88 
NOR 
11,32 
  
  
  
  
  
 

Long jump women: kl.16.00 
  
  
  
  
  
  
 

  
Norsk rekord      :   6.56 Berit Berthelsen, NOR                              (1968)

  
Stadionrekord:    :   6,56 Susen Tiedke,     GER                               (1991)

  
Nr 
Namn 
Nasjon 
Resultat 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6

1 
92 
Tatiana Ivanova, 81 
RUS 
6,25 
6,25 
6,19 
- 
6,01 
- 
6,14

  
  
  
  
-0.3 
-0.3 
-0.5 
  
-0.2 
-1.0 
-0.7

2 
93 
Oda Utsi Onstad, 90 
NOR 
6,19 
5,96 
5,87 
6,19 
5,35 
6,18 
-

  
  
  
  
0.0 
+0.7 
0.0 
0.0 
-0.5 
-0.3 
 

3 
91 
Oksana Potapova, 84 
RUS 
5,99 
5,82 
5,70 
5,99 
5,92 
5,99 
5,88

  
  
  
  
0.0 
+0.7 
-0.5 
0.0 
0.0 
0.0 
-0.7

400m women: kl.16.00 
  
  
  
  
  
  
 

  
Norsk rekord :      52.45     Sølvi  Meinseth                                   (1991)

  
Stadionrekord :     52.01     Natalia Lavshuk, RUS                         (2003)

  
Nr 
Namn 
Nasjon 
Resultat 
  
  
  
  
  
 

1 
76 
Melanie Purkiss, 79 
GBR      
53,99 
  
  
  
  
  
 

2 
73 
Lesley Owusu, 78 
GBR      
54,82 
  
  
  
  
  
 

3 
72 
Emma Agerbjer, 85 
SWE 
55,95 
  
  
  
  
  
 

4 
71 
Anna Nentwig, 83 
POL 
56,31 
  
  
  
  
  
 

5 
77 
Mette Brandstadmoen,  
NOR  
58,90 
  
  
  
  
  
 

400m men: kl.16:10 
  
  
  
  
  
  
 

  
Norsk rekord     :   46.11 Quincy Douglas                                       (1999)

  
Stadionrekord    :   45,94 Ewan Thomas, GBR                                 (2003)

  
Nr 
Namn 
Nasjon 
Resultat 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6

1 
11 
Quincy Douglas, 75 
NOR 
47,41 
  
  
  
  
  
 

2 
13 
Morten Sand, 77 
NOR 
47,72 
  
  
  
  
  
 

3 
12 
Matija Sestak, 72 
SLO 
47,84 
  
  
  
  
  
 

4 
14 
Kristoffer Nyhus, 82 
NOR 
48,95 
  
  
  
  
  
 

5 
34 
Magnus Husby Rostad, 80 
NOR 
49,10 
  
  
  
  
  
 

6 
16 
Ådne Svahn Dæhlin, 82 
NOR 
49,22 
  
  
  
  
  
 

1500m men: kl.16.30 
  
  
  
  
  
  
 

  
Norsk rekord:  3.37.4    Lars M. Kaupang                                  (1976)

  
Stadionrekord:  3.41.95  Abraham Alexis, FRA                           (2004)

  
Nr 
Namn 
Nasjon 
Resultat 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6

1 
27 
Juan Van Deventer, 83 
RSA 
3.44,00 
  
  
  
  
  
 

2 
25 
Chris Moss, 79 
GBR 
3.45,25 
  
  
  
  
  
 

3 
28 
Morten Velde, 84 
NOR  
3.45,97 
  
  
  
  
  
 

4 
22 
Bård Kvalheim, 73 
NOR 
3.52,41 
  
  
  
  
  
 

5 
29 
Lars Røttingen, 80 
NOR 
3.52,87 
  
  
  
  
  
 

6 
20 
Joachim Brøndbo, 85  
NOR 
3.52,95 
  
  
  
  
  
 

7 
23 
Øystein Sylta, 78 
NOR 
3.53,38 
  
  
  
  
  
 

8 
26 
Bjørnar Kristensen, 82 
NOR 
3.55,22 
  
  
  
  
  
 

9 
21 
John Laselle, 79 
SWE 
3.56,34 
  
  
  
  
  
 

1500m women: kl.16.45 
  
  
  
  
  
  
 

  
Norsk rekord:   4.00.55  Grete Andersen (Waitz)                     (1978)

  
Stadionrekord:    4.06.41  Olga Komiagina, RUS                      (1998)

  
Nr 
Namn 
Nasjon 
Resultat 
  
  
  
  
  
 

1 
79 
Susanne Wigene, 78 
NOR 
4.15,45 
  
  
  
  
  
 

2 
81 
Ragnhild Kvarberg, 81 
NOR 
4.17,18 
  
  
  
  
  
 

3 
78 
Sonia Roman, 79 
SLO 
4.19,30 
  
  
  
  
  
 

4 
82 
Kirouani Boucetta Meryem, 81  
MAR 
4.23,94 
  
  
  
  
  
 

5 
80 
Hanne Lyngstad, 75 
NOR 
4.28,61 
  
  
  
  
  
 

  
83 
Lakhouad Ibtissam,  
MAR 
DNS 
  
  
  
  
  
 

  
65 
Line Tveter, 83 
NOR 
DNS 
  
  
  
  
  
 

200m men: kl.17.00 
  
  
  
  
  
  
 

  
Norsk rekord:   20,17   Geir Moen, Moss                                  (1996)

  
Stadionrekord:  20,58   Frankie Fredericks,  NAM                     (2002)

  
Nr 
Namn 
Nasjon 
Resultat 
  
  
  
  
  
 

  
  
Wind: +0.3 
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
 

1 
1 
Jaysuma Saidy,84 
GAM 
21,49 
  
  
  
  
  
 

2 
12 
Matija Sestak, 72 
SLO 
21,68 
  
  
  
  
  
 

3 
5 
Christian S. Mogstad,85  
NOR 
22,03 
  
  
  
  
  
 

4 
19 
Eystein Lysholm, 80 
NOR 
23,49 
  
  
  
  
  
 

200m women: kl.17.10 
  
  
  
  
  
  
 

  
Norsk rekord:     23.31  Mona Evjen, NOR                                (1982)

  
Stadionrekord:    23.38   Inger Miller, USA                                (2004)

  
Nr 
Namn 
Nasjon 
Resultat 
  
  
  
  
  
 

  
  
Wind: +0.8 
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
 

1 
68 
Elisabeth Slettum, 86 
NOR 
23,91 
  
  
  
  
  
 

2 
76 
Melanie Purkiss, 79 
GBR 
24,24 
  
  
  
  
  
 

3 
73 
Lesley Owusu,  
GBR 
25,10 
  
  
  
  
  
 

4 
72 
Emma Agerbjer, 85 
SWE 
25,45 
  
  
  
  
  
 

5 
71 
Anna Nentwig, 83 
POL 
25,47 
  

